expondo SKU 10012904 Spare parts olodraoze

List of available spare parts and related products

© please review all available spare parts for this item, then contact us through the webform (found
in the Help Centre in our website header). Let us know the SKU of each spare part you're
interested in and the quantity you need.

O The availability of the products may change.

Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

3 Pasek klinowy

i 19021394 °0
b - 58 Belt

N
l:d_'}'-

g 19021395 = ‘acznik ° 0
B2 Power switch

N

% 19021396 = Sruba M4x8 o0
‘r g8 M4x8 screw

L

-7 Rura powietrzna

" 19021397 °0

"‘r B Air pipe

L

% 19021398 w= Dtuga szczotka e 0
3 £ & Long brush



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

Krétka szczotka
. 19021399 zte o 0
- # Short brush

|
iy
-

A
iR

Sruba M4x10
F 19021400 e T °0
- = M4x10 screw

|
iy
™

A
/N

Sruba M6x20
e 19021401 e T °0
3 = Mox20 screw

i
iy
™

A
/N

N

Ry~ == NOZka

oy 19021402 e 0
- B2 Foot



